
 

RESULTATS  

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE MARTEAU ET GRANDS 
POIDS MASTERS 

Merksem, dimanche 18 août 2019 

 

HOMMES  

Marteau 7,260kg M35 Heure=12:28 
 1 5881 BRUNINX GEERT             ATLA  38.05m  M35 83 BK 1 
 2 5932 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           VS    26.04m  M35 80 BK 2 
 
Marteau 7,260kg M40 Heure=12:28 
 1 5107 DEMKO SEBASTIEN           RFCL  48.64m  M40 76 BK 1 
 2 4671 BURY MEDHY                MOHA  46.30m  M40 77 BK 2 
 3 7627 RAMAKERS ROBIN            VAC   29.50m  M40 76 BK 3 
 
Marteau 7,260kg M45 Heure=12:29 
 1 4734 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         JSMC  39.19m  M45 73 CB 1 
 2 4836 DELOOR CEDRIC             MOHA  37.27m  M45 70 CB 2 
 3 6982 SNOEKS PASCAL             SACN  34.07m  M45 71 BK 3 
 4 7072 DE GENDT DIRK             ACW   26.27m  M45 72  
 5 7543 VIJGEN JOHAN              OLSE  22.58m  M45 71  
 
Marteau 6,000kg M50 Heure=18:09 
 1 5117 BETTOLO LAURENT?          ARCH  56.89m  M50 66  
 2 5043 URBAN MANFRED             MOHA  48.30m  M50 69 CB 1 
 3 6143 LEFEVRE SERGE             RCT   35.27m  M50 66 BK 2 
 4 6841 BUYLE HECTOR              VOLH  32.44m  M50 64 BK 3 
 5 6376 GOOSSENS KOEN             OLSE  31.58m  M50 66  
 6 6714 ROESBEKE RUDY             FLAC  29.54m  M50 64  
 
Marteau 6,000kg M55 Heure=18:10 
 1 4889 SAUSSUS JEAN-PAUL         DAMP  45.14m  M55 63 CB 1 
 2 7024 HUYGHE MARC               ACME  39.52m  M55 62 BK 2 
 3 6034 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      DCLA  37.11m  M55 59 BK 3 
 4 6467 WYNS JEAN-LUC             OEH   34.04m  M55 62  
 5 7312 COENE PATRICK             SACN  28.84m  M55 63  
 6 4996 BROHET ALAIN              ARCH  17.23m  M55 63  
 
Marteau 5,000kg M60 Heure=19:25 
 1 6961 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN        DEIN  39.39m  M60 59 BK 1 
 2 5879 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  38.35m  M60 56 BK 2 
 3 7096 VAN GANSEN JULIEN         ACHL  32.23m  M60 56 BK 3 
 4 9999 CASTELLON JOSEP           ESP   29.42m  M60 59  
 5 5554 MAES DIRK                 ACW   29.24m  M60 55  
 6 5447 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  20.22m  M60 55  
 
Marteau 5,000kg M65 Heure=19:26 
 1 4249 SOMME PIERRE              CRAC  33.39m  M65 53 CB 1 
 2 4462 PEROMET DANIEL            HUY   33.31m  M65 53 CB 2 
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 3 6800 DE VRIENDT ETIENNE        ACME  26.42m  M65 51 BK 3 
 4 6718 LOGIST YVES               ACP   20.64m  M65 54  
 
Marteau 4,000kg M70 Heure=13:56 
 1 5450 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  31.68m  M70 49 BK 1 
 2 5137 LONGEVAL FERNAND          USTA  30.87m  M70 48 CB 2 
 3 6838 FLORIN PAUL               VOLH  27.23m  M70 47 BK 3 
 
Marteau 4,000kg M75 Heure=13:53 
 1 6461 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  34.65m  M75 41 BK 1 
 2 6756 NYS JAAK                  MAC   26.42m  M75 43 BK 2 
 3 6377 DE COSTER WILFRIED        ROBA  21.36m  M75 43 BK 3 
 4 7351 NEVENS FRANS              SPVI  16.24m  M75 40  
Marteau 3,000kg M80 Heure=13:52 
 1 6606 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        GENK  28.70m  M80 34 BK 1 
 2 6332 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      OEH   17.73m  M80 37 BK 2 
 
Marteau 3,000kg M85 Heure=13:51 
 1 6322 LENOIR HENRI              OEH   25.19m  M85 32 BK 1 
 
Grands poids 15,88kg M35 Heure=14:28 
 1 5881 BRUNINX GEERT             ATLA  12.21m  M35 83 BK 1 
 2 5932 UYTTENHOVE DAVY           VS    8.89m  M35 80 BK 2 
 
Grands poids 15,88kg M40 Heure=14:29 
 1 5107 DEMKO SEBASTIEN           RFCL  13.92m  M40 76 CB 1 
 2 4671 BURY MEDHY                MOHA  11.89m  M40 77 CB 2 
 3 6644 VAN DRIESSCHE PETER       AVLO  11.16m  M40 75 BK 3 
 
Grands poids 15,88kg M45 Heure=14:31 
 1 4734 DE GEYTER OLIVIER         JSMC  11.65m  M45 73 CB 1 
 2 4836 DELOOR CEDRIC             MOHA  11.19m  M45 70 CB 2 
 3 6982 SNOEKS PASCAL             SACN  8.84m  M45 71 BK 3 
 4 7543 VIJGEN JOHAN              OLSE  6.98m  M45 71  
 5 7072 DE GENDT DIRK             ACW   6.95m  M45 72  
 
Grands poids 11,34kg M50 Heure=19:13 
 1 5117 BETTOLO LAURENT?          ARCH  19.38m  M50 66  
 2 5043 URBAN MANFRED             MOHA  17.30m  M50 69 CB 1 
 3 6143 LEFEVRE SERGE             RCT   12.31m  M50 66 BK 2 
 4 6841 BUYLE HECTOR              VOLH  11.03m  M50 64 BK 3 
 5 6376 GOOSSENS KOEN             OLSE  10.58m  M50 66  
 
Grands poids 11,34kg M55 Heure=19:12 
 1 6034 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM      DCLA  13.87m  M55 59 BK 1 
 2 4889 SAUSSUS JEAN-PAUL         DAMP  13.82m  M55 63 CB 2 
 3 7024 HUYGHE MARC               ACME  13.12m  M55 62 BK 3 
 4 6467 WYNS JEAN-LUC             OEH   12.40m  M55 62  
 5 7312 COENE PATRICK             SACN  9.72m  M55 63  
 6 4996 BROHET ALAIN              ARCH  7.56m  M55 63  
 
Grands poids 09,08kg M60 Heure=20:17 
 1 5879 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  14.35m  M60 56 BK 1 
 2 6961 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN        DEIN  12.72m  M60 59 BK 2 
 3 7096 VAN GANSEN JULIEN         ACHL  11.52m  M60 56 BK 3 
 4 5554 MAES DIRK                 ACW   11.33m  M60 55  
 5 5447 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  8.64m  M60 55  
 
Grands poids 09,08kg M65 Heure=20:16 
 1 4249 SOMME PIERRE              CRAC  13.27m  M65 53 CB 1 
 2 4462 PEROMET DANIEL            HUY   12.43m  M65 53 CB 2 



 

 3 6800 DE VRIENDT ETIENNE        ACME  9.06m  M65 51 BK 3 
 4 6718 LOGIST YVES               ACP   8.82m  M65 54  
 
Grands poids 07,26kg M70 Heure=15:43 
 1 5137 LONGEVAL FERNAND          USTA  11.95m  M70 48 CB 1 
 2 5450 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  10.78m  M70 49 BK 2 
 3 6838 FLORIN PAUL               VOLH  9.21m  M70 47 BK 3 
 
 
Grands poids 07,26kg M75 Heure=15:42 
 1 6461 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  13.48m  M75 41 BK 1 
 2 6756 NYS JAAK                  MAC   9.55m  M75 43 BK 2 
 3 6377 DE COSTER WILFRIED        ROBA  8.21m  M75 43 BK 3 
 4 7351 NEVENS FRANS              SPVI  6.86m  M75 40  
 
Grands poids 05,45kg M80 Heure=15:44 
 1 6606 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        GENK  11.94m  M80 34 BK 1 
 2 6332 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE      OEH   6.45m  M80 37 BK 2 
 
Grands poids 05,45kg M85 Heure=15:45 
 1 6322 LENOIR HENRI              OEH   11.37m  M85 32 BK 1 
 

FEMMES  

Marteau 4,000kg W35 Heure=15:02 
 1 3829 BRUNINX WENDY             ATLA  35.51m  W35 80 BK 1 
 2 3017 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE       RESC  27.90m  W35 80 CB 2 
 
Marteau 4,000kg W40 Heure=15:01 
 1 3981 SCHILLEWAERT ANN          LOOI  36.13m  W40 78 BK 1 
 2 3934 VANHERCK SUZIE            LYRA  35.86m  W40 79 BK 2 
 
Marteau 3,000kg W50 Heure=16:29 
 1 4161 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          RAM   39.87m  W50 67 BK 1 
 2 4465 VOS INGRID                ACW   38.86m  W50 66 BK 2 
 3 3610 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  33.75m  W50 69 BK 3 
 4 3752 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          WIBO  32.19m  W50 67  
 
Marteau 3,000kg W55 Heure=16:28 
 1 4479 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN        RCG   31.73m  W55 64 BK 1 
 2 2976 MARNEFFE ANNE-MARIE       HUY   26.83m  W55 61 CB 2 
 3 4447 SAMBAER LIEVE             AVR   24.11m  W55 64 BK 3 
 
Marteau 3,000kg W60 Heure=16:27 
 1 4548 SZABO ERZSI               OLSE  31.61m  W60 57 BK 1 
 
Marteau 3,000kg W65 Heure=16:26 
 1 2745 CLEMENT ANNETTE           CRAC  24.69m  W65 52 CB 1 
 2 4249 MERTENS MARTINE           MAC   20.11m  W65 54 BK 2 
 
Marteau 3,000kg W70 Heure=16:25 
 1 4098 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  22.33m  W70 48 BK 1 
 
Grands poids 09,08kg W35 Heure=16:18 
 1 3829 BRUNINX WENDY             ATLA  11.38m  W35 80 BK 1 
 2 3017 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE       RESC  8.69m  W35 80 CB 2 
 
Grands poids 09,08kg W40 Heure=16:17 
 1 3981 SCHILLEWAERT ANN          LOOI  10.95m  W40 78 BK 1 
 2 3934 VANHERCK SUZIE            LYRA  9.86m  W40 79 BK 2 



 

 
Grands poids 07,26kg W50 Heure=18:11 
 1 4161 DE WOLF KATHLEEN          RAM   13.33m  W50 67 BK 1 
 2 4465 VOS INGRID                ACW   12.03m  W50 66 BK 2 
 3 3610 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  10.80m  W50 69 BK 3 
 4 3752 KEULEMANS MIRIAM          WIBO  9.30m  W50 67  
 
Grands poids 07,26kg W55 Heure=18:18 
 1 4447 SAMBAER LIEVE             AVR   10.07m  W55 64 BK 1 
 2 4479 VAN PARIJS MARLEEN        RCG   9.22m  W55 64 BK 2 
 3 2976 MARNEFFE ANNE-MARIE       HUY   7.85m  W55 61 CB 3 
 
Grands poids 05,45kg W60/W65/W70 Heure=18:13 
 1 4548 SZABO ERZSI               OLSE  11.80m  W60 57 BK 1 W60 
 2 2745 CLEMENT ANNETTE           CRAC  10.52m  W65 52 CB 1 W65 
 3 4098 PAPS MARIA                LOOI  8.69m  W70 48 BK 1 W70 
 4 4249 MERTENS MARTINE           MAC   8.43m  W65 54 BK 2 W65 

 


